
Ask
 Me!
Ask
 Me!

Quick Delivery is our Specialty!

                    BOLTSSTOCK OVERVIEW

ASTM A320 BOLTS 

ASTM A193 BOLTS 

STAINLESS HEX BOLTS 

NON-FERROUS & HIGH-NICKEL ALLOY BOLTS

GRADE
B5
B6
B7

B7M

B16

HEAD TYPE
HEAVY HEX
HEAVY HEX
HEAVY HEX

FINISHED HEX
12 POINT FLANGE

HEAVY HEX
FINISHED HEX

HEAVY HEX
FINISHED HEX

GRADE
B8 Class 1

B8 Class 2

B8M Class 1

B8M Class 2

B8C
B8T

HEAD TYPE
HEAVY HEX

FINISHED HEX
HEAVY HEX

FINISHED HEX
HEAVY HEX

FINISHED HEX
HEAVY HEX

FINISHED HEX
HEAVY HEX
HEAVY HEX

GRADE
L7

B8 Class 1
B8 Class 2

B8M Class 1
B8M Class 2

HEAD TYPE
HEAVY HEX
HEAVY HEX
HEAVY HEX
HEAVY HEX
HEAVY HEX

GRADE
304

304 ELC
309
310
316

316 ELC

HEAD TYPE
FINISHED HEX
FINISHED HEX
FINISHED HEX
FINISHED HEX
FINISHED HEX
FINISHED HEX

GRADE
317 ELC

321
347
410

ALLOY 20
ALLOY 400

DUPLEX 2205

HEAD TYPE
FINISHED HEX
FINISHED HEX
FINISHED HEX
FINISHED HEX
FINISHED HEX
FINISHED HEX
FINISHED HEX

GRADE
17-4 PH

HASTELLOY
INCOLOY
INCONEL

HEAD TYPE
FINISHED HEX
FINISHED HEX
FINISHED HEX
FINISHED HEX

GRADE
K-MONEL

MONEL 400
NICKEL 200

NITRONIC 60

HEAD TYPE
FINISHED HEX
FINISHED HEX
FINISHED HEX
FINISHED HEX


