



STOCK OVERVIEW

BOLTS

ASTM A193 BOLTS

GRADE	HEAD TYPE	GRADE	HEAD TYPE
B5	HEAVY HEX	B8 Class 1	HEAVY HEX
B6	HEAVY HEX		FINISHED HEX
B7	HEAVY HEX	B8 Class 2	HEAVY HEX
	FINISHED HEX		FINISHED HEX
	12 POINT FLANGE	B8M Class 1	HEAVY HEX
B7M	HEAVY HEX		FINISHED HEX
	FINISHED HEX	B8M Class 2	HEAVY HEX
B16	HEAVY HEX		FINISHED HEX
	FINISHED HEX	B8C	HEAVY HEX
		B8T	HEAVY HEX

ASTM A320 BOLTS

GRADE	HEAD TYPE
L7	HEAVY HEX
B8 Class 1	HEAVY HEX
B8 Class 2	HEAVY HEX
B8M Class 1	HEAVY HEX
B8M Class 2	HEAVY HEX

STAINLESS HEX BOLTS

GRADE	HEAD TYPE	GRADE	HEAD TYPE
304	FINISHED HEX	317 ELC	FINISHED HEX
304 ELC	FINISHED HEX	321	FINISHED HEX
309	FINISHED HEX	347	FINISHED HEX
310	FINISHED HEX	410	FINISHED HEX
316	FINISHED HEX	ALLOY 20	FINISHED HEX
316 ELC	FINISHED HEX	ALLOY 400	FINISHED HEX
		DUDI EX 2205	FINISHED HEX

NON-FERROUS & HIGH-NICKEL ALLOY BOLTS

GRADE	HEAD TYPE	GRADE	HEAD TYPE
17-4 PH	FINISHED HEX	K-MONEL	FINISHED HEX
HASTELLOY	FINISHED HEX	MONEL 400	FINISHED HEX
INCOLOY	FINISHED HEX	NICKEL 200	FINISHED HEX
INCONEL	FINISHED HEX	NITRONIC 60	FINISHED HEX

Quick Delivery is our Specialty!